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Ccourse
Schedule

In Eastern/New York Time (ET)

Module 1: Red Team Coaching Boot Camp

Content Session Available as recording 1.5 Hour / session
2023
Module 2: Overcoming Cognitive Biases & Groupthink Apr
Content Session (AM) Monday, April 3, 2023 11:00 AM 2 Hour / session
Content Session (PM) Tuesday, April 4, 2023 3:00 PM 2 Hour / session
Practicum Thursday, April 6, 2023 11:00 AM or 3:00 PM or 10:00 PM 1.5 Hour / session
2023
Module 3: How to Stress-test Assumptions Apr
Content Session (AM) Monday, April 10, 2023 11:00 AM 2 Hour / session
Content Session (PM) Tuesday, April 11, 2023 3:00 PM 2 Hour / session
Practicum Thursday, April 13, 2023 11:00 AM or 3:00 PM or 10:00 PM 1.5 Hour / session
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Red Team Coaching - Course Schedule

In Eastern/New York Time (ET)

Ask Me Anything Session + Reading & Reflection Week

Ask Me Anything Session (AM) Monday, April 17, 2023 11:00 AM

Ask Me Anything Session (PM) Tuesday, April 18, 2023 3:00 PM

Module 4: Helping Clients Solve the Right Problem

Content Session (AM) Monday, April 24, 2023 11:00 AM
Content Session (PM) Tuesday, April 25, 2023 3:00 PM
Practicum Thursday, April 27, 2023 11:00 AM or 3:00 PM or 10:00 PM

Module 5: Contemplating Failure to Ensure Success

Content Session (AM) Monday, May 1, 2023 11:00 AM
Content Session (PM) Tuesday, May 2, 2023 3:00 PM
Practicum Thursday, May 4, 2023 11:00 AM or 3:00 PM or 10:00 PM

Ask Me Anything Session + Final Assessment

Ask Me Anything Session (AM) Monday, May 8, 2023 11:00 AM

Ask Me Anything Session (PM) Tuesday, May 9, 2023 3:00 PM
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